
Florida Atlantic Uni (5-19 (3-11 TAAC)) -vs- Mercer University (8-17 (4-11 TAAC))
02/20/99 at Macon, GA

 
 

 
 
Florida Atlantic Uni 67

Mercer University 62

Date: 02/20/99
Time: 3:00 PM
Attendance: 309
Site: Macon, GA

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Florida Atlantic Uni 32 35 67
Mercer University 26 36 62

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita * 37 8-15 0-3 0-0 1-5 6 2 0 2 0 6 16
05 Moses, Yonka * 33 5-13 0-1 4-4 2-5 7 4 3 1 0 1 14
34 Halvorsen, Kristy * 37 4-6 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 3 0 2 4 2 8
03 Matthews, LaTorria * 16 1-4 0-3 2-2 0-2 2 2 3 1 1 0 4
20 Madson, Jill * 11 0-2 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
42 Culina, Sanja 21 5-11 3-5 1-2 0-1 1 2 0 1 0 0 14
11 Jones, Chantale 15 2-5 1-2 3-4 0-2 2 0 4 1 0 1 8
31 Andrews, Sheridan 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1
12 Gibson, April 27 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 4 1 0 0 3 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-58 4-14 13-16 3-21 24 19 11 10 5 13 67

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-58   43.1 % 4-14   28.6 % 13-16   81.3 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Edwards, Christen * 36 6-13 1-5 4-6 0-8 8 2 1 6 1 0 17
45 Mangrum, Alicia * 35 8-14 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 2 1 0 0 0 16
34 Harper, Carrie * 30 3-11 0-3 5-5 1-9 10 0 5 2 0 1 11
52 Carwile, Allison * 15 2-3 0-0 1-2 0-3 3 3 0 1 0 0 5
13 Sessor, Jenny * 40 1-4 0-3 1-1 0-2 2 4 5 2 1 0 3
11 Cullen, Margaret 8 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4
25 Henry Tracy 14 0-5 0-0 2-2 0-4 4 1 0 2 1 4 2
53 Robinson, Carmen 12 1-2 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2
10 Washington, Mia 2 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 0 2
15 Jalbert, Erin 6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
44 Lasik, Karin 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 22-55 1-11 17-20 10-30 40 14 17 17 3 5 62

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 22-55   40.0 % 1-11   9.1 % 17-20   85.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 32

Mercer University 26

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita 18 4-6 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 1 0 6 8
5 Moses, Yonka 18 1-7 0-1 0-0 0-5 5 0 2 1 0 0 2
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 18 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 2 1 4
3 Matthews, LaTorria 10 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 1 1 1 0 0
20 Madson, Jill 5 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2
42 Culina, Sanja 11 4-7 3-4 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 0 12
11 Jones, Chantale 7 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 0 3 0 0 0 1
31 Andrews, Sheridan 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1
12 Gibson, April 12 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 11-27 3-9 5-8 0-13 13 7 7 5 3 7 30
40.7 % 33.3 % 62.5 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Edwards, Christen 18 1-6 0-2 1-2 0-4 4 1 1 4 0 0 3
45 Mangrum, Alicia 17 4-7 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 1 0 0 0 0 8
34 Harper, Carrie 17 0-6 0-3 2-2 1-5 6 0 1 1 0 1 2
52 Carwile, Allison 7 2-2 0-0 1-2 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 5
13 Sessor, Jenny 20 1-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 2 1 3 1 1 0 2
11 Cullen, Margaret 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
25 Henry Tracy 8 0-4 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 0 0 0 1 1 0
53 Robinson, Carmen 6 1-1 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2
10 Washington, Mia 2 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-1 2 0 0 3 0 0 2
15 Jalbert, Erin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Lasik, Karin 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 9-29 0-7 6-8 7-17 24 7 6 9 2 2 24
31.0 % 0.0 % 75.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Florida Atlantic Uni 35

Mercer University 36

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Mosley, Rita 19 4-9 0-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 1 0 0 8
5 Moses, Yonka 15 4-6 0-0 4-4 2-0 2 4 1 0 0 1 12
34 Halvorsen, Kristy 19 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 2 0 2 2 1 4
3 Matthews, LaTorria 6 1-2 0-1 2-2 0-0 0 1 2 0 0 0 4
20 Madson, Jill 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Culina, Sanja 10 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 1 0 0 2
11 Jones, Chantale 8 2-5 1-2 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 1 7
31 Andrews, Sheridan 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Gibson, April 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 0 0 3 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 14-31 1-5 8-8 3-8 11 12 4 5 2 6 37
45.2 % 20.0 % 100.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
12 Edwards, Christen 18 5-7 1-3 3-4 0-4 4 1 0 2 1 0 14
45 Mangrum, Alicia 18 4-7 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 1 1 0 0 0 8
34 Harper, Carrie 13 3-5 0-0 3-3 0-4 4 0 4 1 0 0 9
52 Carwile, Allison 8 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0
13 Sessor, Jenny 20 0-1 0-1 1-1 0-0 0 3 2 1 0 0 1
11 Cullen, Margaret 3 1-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4
25 Henry Tracy 6 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 2 0 3 2
53 Robinson, Carmen 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
10 Washington, Mia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Jalbert, Erin 6 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
44 Lasik, Karin 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 13-26 1-4 11-12 3-13 16 7 11 8 1 3 38
50.0 % 25.0 % 91.7 %


